HILLTOP CHRISTIAN
{‘,’} & NURSERY SCHOOL

2025-2026 TENTATIVE
SCHOOL CALENDAR
THESE EVENTS MAY CHANGE
WITH OR WITHOUT NOTICE

Hilltop
Christian °

Nursery -~ S
School / \

Wednesday August 27 MEET THE TEACHER EVENT
For 4 and 5 year old classes only (6-7 p.m.)
Parents and children invited.

Wednesday September 3 First Day of School for 4 and 5 year old classes
(Parent coffee from 9:30 - 10:30 a.m.)
Parents are urged to attend the coffee to be available if needed.

Thursday September 4 MEET THE TEACHER EVENT
For 3 year old classes only (9:30-10:30 a.m.)
Parents and children invited.

Tuesday September 9 First day of school for 3 year old classes
(Class time is 9:30 -~ 10:30 a.m.)
(Parent coffee from 9:30 - 10:30 a.m.)
Parents are urged to attend the coffee to be available if needed.

Monday October 13 NO SCHOOL

Thursday October 23 Parent/Teacher Conferences scheduled for 3 & 5 year old classes
NO SCHOOL

Friday October 24 Parent/Teacher Conferences scheduled for 4 year old classes
NO SCHOOL

Thursday October 30 School Pictures for 3 & 5 year old classes

Friday October 31 School Pictures for 4 year old classes

Thursday November 27

Friday November 28 Thanksgiving Recess, NO SCHOOL

Monday December 1

Tuesday December 16 Christmas Program for 3 year old classes

Wednesday December 17 Christmas Program for 4 & 5 year old classes

Thursday December 18

Through Christmas Recess, NO SCHOOL

Friday January 2 School Resumes Monday, January 5



Monday

Monday

Thursday
Friday
Monday

Thursday
Friday
Monday
Thursday

Friday

Thursday
Friday

HILLTOP CHRISTIAN NURSERY SCHOOL
2025-2026 TENTATIVE SCHOOL CALENDAR (CONT'D)

January 19

February 16

March 12
March 13
March 16

April 2
April 3
April 6
April 23

April 24

May 21
May 22

NO SCHOOL (Possible Snow make-up)

NO SCHOOL, (Possible Snow make-up)

NO SCHOOL, (Possible Snow make-up)
NO SCHOOL, (Possible Snow make-up)
NO SCHOOL, (Possible Snow make-up)

Easter Recess, NO SCHOOL (HILLTOP WILL NOT BE OPEN)
Easter Recess, NO SCHOOL (HILLTOP WILL NOT BE OPEN)
Easter Recess, NO SCHOOL (Possible Snow make-up)

Parent/Teacher Conferences scheduled for
3 & 5 year old classes — NO SCHOOL
Parent/Teacher Conferences scheduled for

4 year old classes - NO SCHOOL

Graduation— Last Day of school for 3's and 5 year old classes
Graduation— Last Day of school for 4 year old classes



